
Professional Services Agreement Amendment No. 1  
Alameda Unified School District & 360 Degree Customer, Inc. 

1 

 

 

 
 

AMENDMENT NO. 1 Professional Services Agreement               

Dated June 29, 2022 

This Amendment is entered into between the Alameda Unified School District (District) and 360 
Degree Customer, Inc. (CONTRACTOR). District entered into a Professional Services Agreement 
with CONTRACTOR for staffing of qualified individuals (included but not limited to teachers, 
paras, psychologist, etc.) for fiscal year 2022-2023, and the parties agree to amend that 
Agreement as follows: 

 
1. Services 

Increase in staffing needs. 
2. Compensation 
Original PSA value = $1,000,000.00 
Amendment No. 1 = $500,000.00 
New PSA value = $1,500,000.00 

3. Remaining Provisions: All other provisions of the Agreement, and prior Amendment(s) if 
any, shall remain unchanged and in full force and effect as originally stated. 

4. Amendment History: 
X  There are no previous amendments to this Agreement. 
□  This contract has previously been amended as follows: 

 

  No. Date General Description of Reason for Amendment Amount of Increase 
(Decrease) 

1    

2    

 
“DISTRICT” 

 
“CONTRACTOR” 

 
By:  

Name: Kirsten Zazo 

Title: Assistant Superintendent of 
Educational Services 

 
By:    

Name:  
Title:  

  
 
 __________________________________ 
 Jennifer Williams, AUSD Board President 

Gulneesh Mukhija (Oct 27, 2022 15:57 EDT)

Director

Gulneesh Mukhija

Kirsten Zazo (Oct 27, 2022 17:30 PDT)

https://adobecancelledaccountschannel.na2.documents.adobe.com/verifier?tx=CBJCHBCAABAA3l9wzPxMqb768nIBuOYuUfMVtbIbjF8z
https://adobecancelledaccountschannel.na2.documents.adobe.com/verifier?tx=CBJCHBCAABAA3l9wzPxMqb768nIBuOYuUfMVtbIbjF8z

	AMENDMENT NO. 1 Professional Services Agreement
	Dated June 29, 2022
	4. Amendment History:

		2022-10-27T17:30:19-0700
	Agreement certified by Adobe Acrobat Sign




